TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

ISIN: CA8968122033

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 20:18:00

Price
0.185 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

-5.13% (-0.01)

CA8968122033

TIG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

5 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.175 CAD (500)
0.215 CAD (4,000)
0.185 CAD

0.185 CAD

0.185 CAD

0.195 CAD

0.185 CAD

5,500

1,017.50

2

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/22
2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8968122033&ID_NOTATION=15605520
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef8f86315b5a2e0b70977e05be5e301c8910ca2fef6f297795bb2c348a2e99ae&idfile=60727&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60727%2F2024-07-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a5e5d1306fa5c4b26&time=1721723250&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e83a5597c067fe7fbe4ff5a2b27256362a8a26a64e9990da959c96dd5acbb36&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f24c0739c9285287e&time=1721723250&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eea52ed389a375f32f8fc1f8e84c551a6321e0fcd783017dd7f1e524716484c&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9858db0301164975e&time=1721723250&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39819caa9b45f5884be9b6d1e6abb4871457c839bc270febf3b5c44861514a91&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4075e65721b4397e3&time=1721723250&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa916b7c2aea96f3a4d44dc2f340bb6d3e716a21e0f2cf9f5e599ff524fb3988&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a415267b9b4d291c&time=1721723250&tool=RSC

TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

Details

2024/07/17 20:18:00

Price
0.185 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-5.13% (-0.01)

CA8968122033

TIG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

5 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.175 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.215 CAD (4,000)
Open 0.185 CAD
High 0.185 CAD
Low 0.185 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.195 CAD
VWAP 0.185 CAD
Volume (pcs) 5,500
Trading volume 1,017.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -42.19% +0.00% -88.79%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 +0.00 -1.47
Beta -0.65 -0.20 -0.33
Volatility 108.67 126.38 133.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.132 EUR
19
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 20:18 0.185 CAD
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:05 0.118 EUR
22
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 0.118 EUR
22
London Stock 2023/06/ 17:28 0.16 CAD 0.00

0.189 CAD (9,442
0.215 CAD (8,379
0.256 CAD (19,581
0.261 CAD (28,536
0.370 CAD (2024/01/03
0.180 CAD (2024/06/28
0.415 CAD (2023/12/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.155 CAD (2023/08/21)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15605520
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228982575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183810732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303327055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370445

TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

27

2024/07/ 08:10 0.118 EUR 0.00
22

2024/07/ 20:18 0.135USD 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:03 0.119 EUR 0.00
22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180951346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15893666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15893666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180946105

TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

g TRIUMPH
S8 GOLD

Contact Details
TRIUMPH GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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